
Week-End Racing Cup Dunlop GP Racer - Anneau du Rhin 2023
CdF Roadster Cup / TdF Twin Cup

Course 1 (suite red flag)
Historique de la course
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No 1 FILAIRE Marc

Pass 23 1:45.558 1 1:45.558 *

Pass 36 3:23.390 2 1:37.832 *

Pass 49 5:01.453 3 1:38.063

Pass 62 6:39.060 4 1:37.607 *

Pass 74 8:16.421 5 1:37.361 *

Pass 87 9:53.950 6 1:37.529

Pass 100 11:31.666 7 1:37.716

Pass 113 13:09.525 8 1:37.859

Pass 126 14:47.032 9 1:37.507

Pass 139 16:25.567 10 1:38.535

No 2 LESCUYER Fabrice

Pass 17 1:40.256 1 1:40.256 *

Pass 30 3:14.251 2 1:33.995 *

Pass 43 4:48.130 3 1:33.879 *

Pass 56 6:22.177 4 1:34.047

Pass 69 7:56.364 5 1:34.187

Pass 82 9:30.359 6 1:33.995

Pass 95 11:04.811 7 1:34.452

Pass 108 12:38.833 8 1:34.022

Pass 121 14:12.842 9 1:34.009

Pass 134 15:47.277 10 1:34.435

No 8 ALIFAT Julien

Pass 18 1:41.732 1 1:41.732 *

Pass 32 3:17.348 2 1:35.616 *

Pass 45 4:52.438 3 1:35.090 *

Pass 58 6:27.308 4 1:34.870 *

Pass 71 8:02.285 5 1:34.977

Pass 84 9:36.948 6 1:34.663 *

Pass 97 11:11.525 7 1:34.577 *

Pass 110 12:46.082 8 1:34.557 *

Pass 123 14:20.105 9 1:34.023 *

Pass 136 15:54.335 10 1:34.230

No 12 MUSSET Charles

Pass 25 1:47.176 1 1:47.176 *

Pass 37 3:25.076 2 1:37.900 *

Pass 50 5:03.164 3 1:38.088

Pass 63 6:41.333 4 1:38.169

Pass 76 8:19.419 5 1:38.086

Pass 89 9:57.553 6 1:38.134

Pass 102 11:36.505 7 1:38.952

Pass 116 13:16.396 8 1:39.891

Pass 130 14:56.012 9 1:39.616

Pass 143 16:35.459 10 1:39.447

No 15 BESSE Dimitri

Pass 20 1:42.851 1 1:42.851 *

Pass 33 3:18.753 2 1:35.902 *

Pass 46 4:55.101 3 1:36.348

Pass 59 6:30.911 4 1:35.810 *

Pass 72 8:08.861 5 1:37.950

Pass 85 9:44.715 6 1:35.854

Pass 98 11:21.056 7 1:36.341

Pass 111 12:57.698 8 1:36.642

Pass 124 14:34.228 9 1:36.530

Pass 137 16:11.341 10 1:37.113

No 17 DEJEUX Cédric

Pass 24 1:46.565 1 1:46.565 *

Pass 38 3:26.269 2 1:39.704 *

Pass 52 5:05.624 3 1:39.355 *

Pass 66 6:45.031 4 1:39.407

Pass 79 8:23.156 5 1:38.125 *

Pass 92 10:01.558 6 1:38.402

Pass 105 11:39.809 7 1:38.251

Pass 118 13:17.936 8 1:38.127

Pass 131 14:56.402 9 1:38.466

Pass 144 16:35.613 10 1:39.211

No 21 COULON Pierre

Pass 16 1:38.650 1 1:38.650 **

Pass 29 3:12.380 2 1:33.730 **

Pass 42 4:45.877 3 1:33.497 **

Pass 55 6:19.467 4 1:33.590

Pass 68 7:52.844 5 1:33.377 **

Pass 81 9:26.112 6 1:33.268 **

Pass 94 10:59.205 7 1:33.093 **

Pass 107 12:32.527 8 1:33.322

Pass 120 14:06.767 9 1:34.240

Pass 133 15:41.844 10 1:35.077

No 23 PICAUX Pascal

Pass 19 1:42.281 1 1:42.281 *

Pass 31 3:16.997 2 1:34.716 *

Pass 44 4:51.867 3 1:34.870

Pass 57 6:26.661 4 1:34.794

Pass 70 8:01.796 5 1:35.135

Pass 83 9:36.654 6 1:34.858

Pass 96 11:11.108 7 1:34.454 *

Pass 109 12:45.715 8 1:34.607

Pass 122 14:19.851 9 1:34.136 *

Pass 135 15:54.114 10 1:34.263

No 50 ECOLAN Thomas

Pass 28 1:53.078 1 1:53.078 *

Pass 41 3:36.517 2 1:43.439 *

Pass 54 5:19.101 3 1:42.584 *

Pass 67 7:01.875 4 1:42.774
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No 50 ECOLAN Thomas

Pass 80 8:44.106 5 1:42.231 *

Pass 93 10:27.283 6 1:43.177

Pass 106 12:10.403 7 1:43.120

Pass 119 13:53.872 8 1:43.469

Pass 132 15:36.592 9 1:42.720

Pass 145 17:21.848 10 1:45.256

No 56 HOCHET Nicolas

No 61 FORGERIE Philippe

Pass 21 1:43.823 1 1:43.823 *

Pass 34 3:20.461 2 1:36.638 *

Pass 47 4:57.573 3 1:37.112

Pass 60 6:34.192 4 1:36.619 *

Pass 73 8:10.581 5 1:36.389 *

Pass 86 9:47.149 6 1:36.568

Pass 99 11:24.265 7 1:37.116

Pass 112 13:01.636 8 1:37.371

Pass 125 14:38.713 9 1:37.077

Pass 138 16:16.760 10 1:38.047

No 66 BOUSSIE Jean

Pass 27 1:50.439 1 1:50.439 *

Pass 40 3:28.422 2 1:37.983 *

Pass 53 5:06.213 3 1:37.791 *

Pass 65 6:44.359 4 1:38.146

Pass 78 8:21.568 5 1:37.209 *

Pass 90 9:59.356 6 1:37.788

Pass 103 11:36.960 7 1:37.604

Pass 115 13:14.868 8 1:37.908

Pass 128 14:52.773 9 1:37.905

Pass 141 16:29.812 10 1:37.039 *

No 67 CADORET Charly

No 83 SANTONI Adrien

Pass 22 1:45.135 1 1:45.135 *

Pass 35 3:23.013 2 1:37.878 *

Pass 48 5:01.063 3 1:38.050

Pass 61 6:38.824 4 1:37.761 *

Pass 75 8:17.383 5 1:38.559

Pass 88 9:55.446 6 1:38.063

Pass 101 11:33.546 7 1:38.100

Pass 114 13:11.794 8 1:38.248

Pass 127 14:50.248 9 1:38.454

Pass 140 16:28.803 10 1:38.555

No 123 CLAUS Mickael

No 137 VANTHUYNE Vincent

Pass 26 1:47.602 1 1:47.602 *

Pass 39 3:26.452 2 1:38.850 *

Pass 51 5:04.817 3 1:38.365 *

Pass 64 6:43.102 4 1:38.285 *

Pass 77 8:21.332 5 1:38.230 *

Pass 91 9:59.988 6 1:38.656

Pass 104 11:37.910 7 1:37.922 *

Pass 117 13:16.657 8 1:38.747

Pass 129 14:54.719 9 1:38.062

Pass 142 16:31.706 10 1:36.987 *


